	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS
	10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS (CNC Tech)
		    Part Number:
            10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS
		    Manufacturer:
            CNC Tech
		    Description:
            FEP WIRE BL 500'
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Single Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 40.97750 (This price is for reference only)
		 10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE120SA3CTB Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 48-120VAC/DC 2.9KHZ PANEL
502 Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATT PC COIN 1CELL 16MM
110 Keystone Electronics  POS BATTERY CONTACT COIN CELL
1194 Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATTERY 4 CELL "AA" STEEL
1591F2BK-2 Hammond Manufacturing  FLANGE ABS 1.0X3.0X0.1 BLACK
ER-16613-S Bud Industries  RACK ECONOMIZER 57.81X22 X 25.5"
C2F245623CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK FRAME
C7SXG-3706G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CFM37G/AE37G/X
M7OXK-3706R 3M  D-SUB CABLE - MFL37K/MC37M/X
07-008.5-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 7POS .100 JUMPER 8.5 INCH
22-003-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 22POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
G125-FW20450L94 Harwin Inc  1.25MM F ON 28AWG 450MM
H3ABT-10110-G6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049G/H1504TR10"
NK5EPC6RDY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E RED
H2MXS-5006G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM50S/AE50G/X
04-012-100 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 4POS
28-024-115 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 28POS
3540/7 MC005 Alpha Wire  3540/7 MULTICLR 100 FT
C3365/44 300SF 3M  CABLE 44 COND .050" FLAT GRAY
79058 SL005 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 100 FT 4 COND 26AWG
12002600 Rose Bopla  CABLE GLAND MBF 40 19-28MM
PUM-925-C30 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE PUSH UMBRELLA MOUNT
813854-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
ATUM-3/1-0-STK TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK DUAL WALL 3MM X 4'
PP21-2-10.0A-OC-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR 10A 250VAC 65VDC
19414 American Electrical Inc  SWITCH SD1 4TH POLE
SPP-7M800 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 800A 700V STUD
0217005.VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20MM V PACK
0218.800VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20MM V PACK
JCAS020.XP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE JCASE 32V 5 PK 20A
0001.1005.TR Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250V 5X20 FST CERM TR
0325004.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 4A 250V SLO 3AB AXIAL
5KP33A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC P600
UPT15/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 15VWM 26VC POWERMITE
MASMLG33CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC DO215AB
MXLSMCJLCE58AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC DO214AB
MXP5KE15AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC DO41
MXP5KE8.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO41
V150LS20CPX360 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 212V 10KA DISC 20MM
AMCV-0402-180-C180N-T Abracon Corporation  VARISTOR 40V 5A 0402
	10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS  keywords
	    	10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS
	10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS  CNC Tech
	10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS  pdf
	10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS  datasheet
	10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS  price
	10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS  distributor
	electronic components 10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS
	10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS  Cables, Wires
	10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS  Single Conductor Cables
	10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS  FEP WIRE BL 500'
	10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .